
Fa
uc

et
s 

(2
2~

31
)

www.GSW-USA.com32

Lead Free Faucets
All faucets conform to AB 1953 and 
2014 Federal Lead Free Standards.FAUCETS  ANSI/A 112.18.1

1.8 GPM MAX @ 60 PSI

Handles & Stem Check Units
  Wrist Handle & Repair Kits
* Excellent engineering design.
* Replacement for heavy duty or commercial 
  duty faucet. “G” No Lead
* Polished chrome finish B-handle.
* Plastic Red or Blue index. 

Order No Description Weight 
lbs/case

Pack/ 
case

AA-124 C-Handle ( For Cold Water w/Blue Index ) 23 100
AA-125 C-Handle ( For Hot Water w/Red Index ) 23 100
AA-126 K-Bonnet for Model AA-401 & AA-402 Use with C handle 10 100

Order No Description Weight 
lbs/case

Pack/ 
case

AA-161G Stem Assembly For Hand Sink Faucet ( Cold ) 10 100
AA-162G Stem Assembly For Hand Sink Faucet ( Hot ) 10 100

(For Hand Sink Series AA-4XX)

Order No Description Weight 
lbs/case

Pack/ 
case

AA-122 B-Handle ( For Cold Water w/Blue Index ) 16 100
AA-123 B-Handle ( For Hot Water w/Red Index ) 16 100

(For All Sink Series)

Order No Description Weight 
lbs/case

Pack/ 
case

AA-100G Stem Check Unit w/B-Handle. Cold For Commercial Duty 
Faucet 32 100

AA-101G Stem Check Unit w/B-Handle. Hot For Commercial Duty 
Faucet 32 100

(For Commercial Duty AA-7XX, AA-890G Series)

Order No Description Weight 
lbs/case

Pack/ 
case

AA-102G Stem Check Unit w/B-Handle. Cold for Heavy Duty 
Faucet 53 100

AA-103G Stem Check Unit w/B-Handle. Hot for Heavy Duty Faucet 53 100
(For Heavy Duty AA-800 Series & AA-980,AA-400, AA-501)

Order No Description Weight 
lbs/case

Pack/ 
case

AA-104G Stem Check Unit w/B-Handle. Cold for Wok Faucet 
AA-513 40 100

(For Wok Range AA-513 & AA-518)

Order No Description Weight 
lbs/case

Pack/ 
case

AA-110G Stem Check Unit w/B-Handle for Add On Faucet 40 100

(For Heavy Duty AA-940 Series)

AA-125
AA-124AA-126

AA-161G
AA-162G

AA-122

AA-100G
AA-101G

AA-102G
AA-103G

AA-104G

AA-110G

AA-123


