Handles & Stem Check Units

Wrist Handle & Repair Kits

- * Excellent engineering design.
- * Replacement for heavy duty or commercial duty faucet. "G" No Lead
- * Polished chrome finish B-handle.
- * Plastic Red or Blue index.



Order No	Description	Weight lbs/case	Pack/ case
AA-100G	Stem Check Unit w/B-Handle. Cold For Commercial Duty Faucet	32	100
AA-101G	Stem Check Unit w/B-Handle. Hot For Commercial Duty Faucet	32	100

(For Commercial Duty AA-7XX, AA-890G Series)



Order No	Description	Weight lbs/case	Pack/ case
AA-102G	Stem Check Unit w/B-Handle. Cold for Heavy Duty Faucet	53	100
AA-103G	Stem Check Unit w/B-Handle. Hot for Heavy Duty Faucet	53	100

(For Heavy Duty AA-800 Series & AA-980,AA-400, AA-501)



Order No	Description	Weight lbs/case	Pack/ case
AA-104G	Stem Check Unit w/B-Handle. Cold for Wok Faucet AA-513	40	100

(For Wok Range AA-513 & AA-518)



Faucets (22~31)

Order No	Description	Weight lbs/case	
AA-110G	Stem Check Unit w/B-Handle for Add On Faucet	40	100

(For Heavy Duty AA-940 Series)



Order No	Description	Weight lbs/case	Pack/ case
AA-122	B-Handle (For Cold Water w/Blue Index)	16	100
AA-123	B-Handle (For Hot Water w/Red Index)	16	100

(For All Sink Series)





AA-126 AA-124 AA-125

Order No	Description	Weight lbs/case	Pack/ case
AA-124	C-Handle (For Cold Water w/Blue Index)	23	100
AA-125	C-Handle (For Hot Water w/Red Index)	23	100
AA-126	K-Bonnet for Model AA-401 & AA-402 Use with C handle	10	100





AA-161G AA-162G

Ord	der No	Description	Weight lbs/case	Pack/ case
AA-	-161G	Stem Assembly For Hand Sink Faucet (Cold)	10	100
AA-	-162G	Stem Assembly For Hand Sink Faucet (Hot)	10	100

